

CHRIST THE KING SCHOOL, BEACONSFIELD

2023 Annual Fees & Charges

Tuition and Levies	3 Year Old Kindy (Thu & Fri)	Kindergarten (Mon, Tue, Wed)	1 Child (Preprimary to year 6)		2 Children 20% discount on Tuition Fees only (PP to Year 6)		3 Children 40% discount on Tuition Fees only (PP to Year 6)		
Tuition Fees	\$4,680** (\$60 X 2days x 39 weeks)	\$885		\$1,476		\$2,657		\$3,542	
Tuition fees for Healthcare Concession Card (HCC) holders	\$4,680	\$300		\$300		\$540		\$720	
Family Charges									
Building Levy		\$177	\$295		\$295		\$295		
Building Levy for HCC concession		\$90		\$90		\$90		\$90	
School Year Book		\$30	\$30		\$30		\$30		
P&F Contribution		\$60	\$60		\$60		\$60		
Total Family Charges and Levies	\$0.00	\$267	\$385		\$385		\$385		
Charges per student	3 Year Old Kindy	Kindergarten	Pre-Primary	Year 1	Year 2	Year 3	Year 4	Year 5	Year 6
Curriculum charges		\$401	\$521	\$481	\$481	\$541	\$571	\$551	\$571
Kindy Speech Testing		\$100							
OT Screening		\$70							
PP On Entry Assessment			\$12						
Camp Yr 5 & Yr 6								\$80	\$450
Graduation Levy Year 6 & year end outing									\$100
Total Charges	\$0.00	\$571	\$533	\$481	\$481	\$541	\$571	\$631	\$1,121
Total Fees and charges	\$4,680	\$1,723	\$2,394	\$2,342	\$2,342	\$2,402	\$2,432	\$2,492	\$2,982

Other charges include: Amenities, Student Insurance, IT equipment, Excursions, Incursions, Sacrament Levy, Swimming carnival fees and Stationery. These charges are applicable to all families irrespective of holding a concession card

Ipads / laptops are provided to students by the school

^{**}Discounts do not apply to the 3 Year Old Kindy program